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1 Ba y  A e r ia ls -NGA * 114.325 28.325 29.125 27.975 28.900

11 1 4

123 M aya  Rao 9.600 9.600 9.4259.250

130 S ophia  Yuan 9.425 9.850 9.9259.475

120 Nam ra ta  Na ir 9.300 9.550

117 Gladys Co llins 9.675 9.250

2T Pa cific  Flips  Gy mna s * 112.675 28.300 28.675 27.450 28.250

2T2 3 10

462 Audr iana  Zam brano 9.575 9.600 9.375

455 Andrea  Be ltran 9.425 9.650 9.4759.075

456 Danie lle  T re fflich 9.300 9.425 9.4009.150

458 Jordan Lur ie 9.225

2T Re dwood Empire -N * 112.675 27.575 28.650 28.225 28.225

511T 4 2

850 Em m y Barahona 9.250 9.825 9.5259.675

841 S car le tt M ullis 9.175 9.4509.325

848 Els ie  W hitaca re 9.150 9.350 9.225

844 M aeve  S heehy 9.475 9.250

4 CSC Gre a t  Oa ks * 112.625 27.825 28.300 28.250 28.250

2T5T 8 1

273 S ophia  Be rry 9.475 9.650 9.2759.325

280 A ibileen Lin 9.200 9.7009.550

283 Raena  S aggi 9.150 9.450 9.2759.375

274 Nata lie  Cable 9.200

5 Empowe r * 112.475 27.925 28.400 28.100 28.050

64 6 3

804 Jasm ine  Gonza lez 9.450 9.525 9.3509.600

805 Ka ira luchi Nw am uo 9.300 9.200 9.3009.250

806 Jose tte  W a lke r 9.175 9.675 9.4009.250

6 CSC Sunny v a le * 111.525 27.725 28.500 27.700 27.600

109 5 6T

607 Elia  S udre 9.325 9.500 9.150

608 Rebekah S ung 9.250 9.475 9.1509.300

602 Ir is  Chuang 9.150 9.525 9.2759.250

605 S ofia  R ibe iro 9.175
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7 Gy mna st ic  Be a t , Inc * 110.800 27.225 28.275 27.475 27.825

914 9 9

682 T aylen X iong 9.150 9.300 8.8259.350

683 Jordynn S m ith 9.075 9.575 9.7509.400

679 V ivian Law son 9.000 9.400 9.2508.725

8 CSC Ca mbria nna * 110.750 27.700 28.125 27.700 27.225

13T10 11 6T

206 Ke iana  Hopkins 9.275 9.550 9.150

212 Jia  Kha jur ia 9.250 9.250 9.1759.350

205 M aya  Cure ton 9.175 9.325 9.000

207 Adr iana  M ayr 9.0509.200

9 Sa n Fra nc isco  Gy mna s * 110.725 27.825 28.150 27.775 26.975

165T 10 5

1027 S herr i Re ifs teck 9.475 9.400 8.9509.275

1028 Ivy Loew 9.250 9.450 9.150

1029 S ofia  Ga tes 9.100 9.075

1025 Hana  Yee 9.300 8.9509.350

10 Twis te rs  Gy mna st ics , * 110.475 28.075 27.950 27.100 27.350

113 12 11

713 Char lise  V illanueva 9.400 8.775

712 A rw en Hera rdian 9.350 9.600 9.1008.875

711 Cynthia  Hirano 9.325 9.575 9.2008.850

714 La ine  Ca lhoun 9.0509.375

11 CSC -  Morga n Hill * 110.350 27.800 28.375 25.925 28.250

2T7 7 16

231 M organ Cooper 9.550 9.300 9.475

235 Abby S e rna 9.150 9.050

236 Gabby T e lle s 9.100 9.550 9.2258.700

234 Izzy S chreye r 9.525 9.5508.175

12 Fe a the r  Riv e r * 110.000 27.750 28.725 25.550 27.975

7T8 2 18

877 M ontana  M iley 9.325 9.500

884 Khloe  V ang 9.225 9.525 9.1508.625

883 Ra iin S m ith 9.200 9.650 8.275

876 Navaeh V illegas 9.550 9.3258.650
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13 Sa nta  Rosa -  N * 109.300 27.100 27.550 26.675 27.975

7T15 13 14

943 Nora  M eesa i 9.200 9.275

940 Lola  Gonza les 9.000 9.400 9.3008.700

941 Nylah Louis jean 8.900 8.925 9.4009.200

948 S im one  S utton-Gerste in 9.225 8.775

14 CSC Ra ce  St * 108.700 27.575 26.400 27.575 27.150

1511T 16 8

323 Genvieve  Garcia 9.300 9.0259.250

318 Cam ille  Nicho lson 9.275 9.000 9.0509.075

319 Aadhya  M am illapa lli 9 .000 9.150 9.075

321 Naom i Rodr iguez 8.250 9.250

15 Tumble  Time  Gy mna st i * 107.875 27.500 26.200 26.850 27.325

1213 17 13

763 Lyla  Ca raw ay 9.275 9.225 9.175

767 Ka llie  T racy 9.225 9.0759.400

764 A rabe lla  Conley 9.000 9.025 9.0759.150

768 Joanna  Honoroff 7.950 8.300

16 Le ga cy  Tra ining Ce nt * 106.975 26.825 27.100 25.825 27.225

13T17 14 17

1005 Ines Garcia 9.025 8.900 9.2008.125

1004 M ade lilne  M uscio 8.925 8.8009.225

1003 Poppy Kingm an 8.875 8.950 9.225

1002 A lexis  Elsea 9.250 8.475

17 Ce nt ra l Coa st  Gy m * 106.950 27.075 27.000 26.075 26.800

1716 15 15

578 Va lentina  R ios 9.075 8.725

575 Layla  Lopez 9.000 8.950 9.1259.000

577 Lillian A lde re te 9.000 9.250 8.9508.650

581 M ichah Van-Rooyen 8.800 8.425

18 Pa c ific  Edge  Sports  * 97.600 26.800 17.325 27.000 26.475

1818 20 12

378 Jevonnie  Dem ery 9.150 8.225 8.5758.600

379 Reese  M ulks 9.150 8.9509.250

380 De lilah Eustaquio 8.500 9.100 8.9509.150
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